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B Sharp Limited
Schedule to the Statement of Financial Activities
for the year 'io 31 March 2016
for the information of the dfrectors only

2016
Total

2

Charmouth
School Bridport

B Sharp to Jul 15 Jams 2016
f

Big Mix

Youth Music
Music Soundwaves Incfusion

2015-2017 2016 deVelopment
8

Young
Musfc

Leaders 3
2

Daisi B Sharp
Oct 14- Bus DCF
Feb-15 Development

2
Income
Grants received
Workshop fees
Donations
Equipment hire
Tee shirt sales
Ticket sales
Tuck shop

107,621
8,432
4,542

70
165

7,508
57

128,281

1,393
70

165

102,486
8,236
3.149

2,173 5,335

196 3,000 2,173 1 t9,206

2,000

135

expenses:Generai administrative
Telephone
Office supplies
Office space
Computer expenses
insurance
Consultants
CPD evaluation
Music leaders
Performance expenses
project manager
Trainee expenses
Equipment expensed
Fundraising expenses
Travel expenses
Venue expenses
Depreciation

312
661
936
115
627

1.600
3,687

26,&32
f9,479
22,355

2,220
325
417

'1,343
3.083

984

312
89

936
80

627

4'I 7

572

3,659
25940

1590) 2O,069
'I 9,183
2,006

1,254
121 2,808

&QQ

1&4
75

65
120

208

680
20

1,600

1.892

Legal and professional costs:
Accountancy fees
Accounting software
Administration expenses
Advertising and marketing
Website expenses

84,9/6

1,266
11Q

13,277
5,415

349
20.417

'l05, 393

3,479

1,266
11Q

568
'I 54

10

10

469 75.O76

12,418
182 3,952

195
182 16,565

288 287 91,641 820

1,630

1.017

24
10 69

942 3,561

908 3,492

Surplus /(deficit) 4,006 2460 27 65 1,180 135 2,647

15


